
Pre-Registered Attendees

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE Department of Economic and Workforce Development - Youth Services  

10-Feb-16

First Name Last Name Organization Email Address Phone Specialty 

1 Lindsey Anderson Community College of Baltimore County landerson3@ccbcmd.edu 443-840-5793 Youth Partnership

2 Rebkha Atnafou The After-School Institute ratnafou@afterschoolinstitute.org 443-902-5656 Public Health

3 Charles Balina Balina Global Group charles.balina@balinaglobal.com

Construction Training/Computer 

Application

4 Ellen Beattie Community College of Baltimore County ebeattie@ccbcmd.edu 443-840-3933 GED

5 Suzy Beegle Baltimore County Department of Social Services suzy.beegle@maryland.gov 410 853-3981 Workforce Development

6 Darren Bell BLEST Consulting, Inc. coachbell0282@gmail.com 301-452-4180 Youth Leadership Development

7 Aimee Bollinger-Smith Baltimore County Department of Social Services aimee.bollinger@maryland.gov 410-853-3591

8 Jay Bouis CCBC jbouis@ccbcmd.edu 443 840 4428 Technical Training

9 Nichelle Branch TIME Organization Inc. nbranch@timeorganization.org 410-225-0062 Outpatient Mental Health

10 Franca Brilliant CASA de Maryland fbrilliant@wearecasa.org 301-873-0402 Development Specialist

11 Nakia Brooks Baltimore County Department of Social Services nakia.brooks@maryland.gov 410-853-3210 Agency Grant Specialist

12 Nona Carroll Maryland Business Roundtable for Education nona@mbrt.org 410-788-0333 Non-Profit

13 Mark Chambers Henkels &McCoy mchambers@henkels.com 410-262-8186 Career Coach

14 Meghan Collins Junior Achievement of Central Maryland Mcollins@jamaryland.org 410-753-3290 Fund Raising

15 Terrez Gaither Sa-Sha Charm School Sashacharmschool@gmail.com 240-270-2479 Job Development

16 Ella Green Ella's Nest armadeus22@aol.com 443-452-3391

17 William Green The Nolan Group tmccullom@verizon.net 443-691-2290

18 Ronald Harvey Microenterprise Development Center rh8938@verizon.net 410-655-6278

Job Placement/Financial 

Literacy/Workforce Training

19 John Hattery KRA Corporation jhattery@kra.com 443-875-1550 Comprehensive Service Provider

20 Cindy Henderson CPL, Inc. chenderson@firststepmd.com 410-581-7800 Existing Provider

21 Melanie Hood-Wilson CCBC Melaniehoodwilson@gmail.com 443-955-8681 Disabilities

22 Dejuan Mason ImageWorks Consulting Firm Dejuan@isyourimageworking.com 202-450-4246 Workforce Development

23 Richard McClearn Symphony Placements rmcclearn@symphonyplacements.com443-279-4550
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24 Patti Nagel Henkels & McCoy pnagel@henkels.com 215-588-4759 Training Services

25 Michael Officer PMC/Collaborative Council mofficer@aol.com 202-421-7965 Workforce Development

26 Carlyncia Peck Artistic Empowerment Centers, Inc. info@artisticempowerment.org 240-643-4093 Arts & Entertainment

27 Jim Perrone First Step Inc Jperrone@firststepmd.com 410-753-3414 Existing Provider

28 Christina Ralls Art With A Heart christina@artwithaheart.net 410-366-8886 Workforce Development

29 JuJuan Richardson Job Network Program Jrichardson@ccbcmd.edu 443-840-4516 CCBC Job Network

30 Greg Roberts Project Managememt Consulting greg.roberts@pmcva.com 800-971-3194 ext 205

31 Donald Schlimm Local Management Board dschlimm@baltimorecountymd.gov 410-887-8727 Funding

32 Sonia Socha Gold Apple Services sochasinia8@gmail.com 410-241-9137 Consulting Service

33 Paul Smith Education Reform Advocates, LLC pbs1207@gmail.com 410-206-0394 Education Specialist

34 Jennifer Stine CASA of Baltimore County jstine@casabaltco.org 410-828-0515 Child Welfare

35 Thomas Stroschein Community College of Baltimore County Tstroschein@ccbcmd.edu 410-462-3188 CCBC  

36 Marlene Thomas Thomas Management Consulting (TMC), LLC marlene.thomas@dmtconsults.com 301-873-9168 Management Consultant

37 Lena Thomas First Step Inc Lthomas@firststepmd.com 410-521-3800 First Step Youth

38 Jacqueline Woodruff The Vision Foundation, Inc. visionfoundationofmd@gmail.com 301-385-1916 Youth Development

39 Lisa Kriss Catapult Learning lisa.kriss@catapultlearning.com 410-598-2933 Area Manager

40 Edmond Balina Balina Global Group Edmond.Balina@BalinaGlobal.com Training

41 Samara Stone The Stone Foundation samara@thestonefoundation.com Training, Mental Health

42 Sierra Venable The Stone Foundation sierra@thestonefoundation.com Intern

43 Joshua Harrold New Pathways jharrold@newpathways.org Director

38 Dan McEachran CASA dmceachran@casabaltco.org 410-828-0515 Child Welfare

39 Rajiv Sharma Go Global GIS rajiv@cablespeed.com 410-917-1948 GIS

40 Matthew Lang CCBC mlang@ccbcmd.edu 443-840-4495

41 Jan Uehlinger Baltimore County Department of Social Services jan.uehlinger@maryland.gov 410-853-3868 Young Adults
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42 Kimberly Roberts Baltimore County Department of Social Services kimberly.roberts1@maryland.gov 410-853-872 Young Adults

43 Erica Kammer Humanim ekammer@humanim.com 443-791-0886 Job Development

44 Matthew Bernardy CCBC mbernardy@ccbcmd.edu 443-928-7492 Cohorts

45 Tiffini Davis Abundant Living Resources, Inc. tdavis@alrinc.org 443-889-5265 Training

46 Sadiq Ali Millionmaire Manners Academy sadiq@millionaire-manners.com 443-271-3604 Youth Development

47 Mark Mittelman New Pathways mmittelman@newpathways.org 410-469-2600

48 Ben Barnwell Academy of Success Benjamin.barnwell@AOSBaltimore 443-744-9996

49 Charlotte Davidson AFC Scholarship Foundation cdavidison@afcscholarship.com

Mentoring, tutoring, services 

disconnected youth

50 Mike Pearson AFC Scholarship Foundation mikepearsonsr@afcscholarship.com

51 Lynsie Hall Mindful Warrior Initiative Lhall@omnilearn.com 443-253-7760 At Risk Learners

52 Brian Dulay MBRT brian@mbrt.org 443-841-2746


